Model t70
Model T70
© 2006 Weatherford.  All Rights Reserved     T70US RA
Triplex Power Pump
Weatherford Pumping Solutions
E-mail:  pumps@weatherford.com
The Weatherford Model T70 is a single acting
triplex plunger pump rated at 69 HP in continuous

Oil Capacity ........................27.5 QT 26 L
Maximum Fluid Temp. ........180°F 82°C
Mechanical Efficiency .........90%
Continuous Intermittent
US Customary Metric
 Pump Model Plunger
Size (IN)
Displacement
(Gal/Rev)
Rated Pressure
(PSI)
Rated Capacity (GPM) Fluid
Cylinder
Standard Connections
Minimum Continuous Intermittent Inlet Discharge
T70-1.125IN 1.125 0.0508 6,250 5.1 17.0 20.3 A 2" NPT 1" NPT
T70-1.375IN 1.375 0.0759 4,180 7.6 25.4 30.4 A 2" NPT 1" NPT
T70-1.500IN 1.5 0.0904 3,510 9.0 30.3 36.1 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T70-1.750IN 1.75 0.1230 2,580 12.3 41.2 49.2 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T70-2.000IN 2 0.1606 1,980 16.1 53.8 64.3 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T70-2.125IN 2.125 0.1813 1,750 18.1 60.7 72.5 C 4" NPT 2" NPT
T70-2.250IN 2.25 0.2033 1,560 20.3 68.1 81.3 C 4" NPT 2" NPT
T70-2.500IN 2.5 0.2510 1,270 25.1 84.1 100.4 C 4" NPT 2" NPT
T70-2.750IN 2.75 0.3037 1,050 30.4 101.7 121.5 C 4" NPT 2" NPT
T70-3.000IN 3 0.3614 880 36.1 121.1 144.6 D 6" CL150 RF 3" NPT
T70-3.250IN 3.25 0.4242 750 42.4 142.1 169.7 D 6" CL150 RF 3" NPT
T70-3.375IN 3.375 0.4574 690 45.7 153.2 183.0 D 6" CL150 RF 3" NPT
Head Office:
6120 Davies Road
Edmonton, AB
T6E 4M9